5842

Former Name
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 40
Limited

Bundaberg Investments Limited

Back Space Limited

Monsoon Trading Limited

Shepherd Investments Limited

Harbour Maintenance Limited

Garence Associates Limited

Acumen Public Relations Limited
Coham Funeral Services Limited
Vinnell Investments Limited

Jones Construction {(Wanganui) Limited
Siren Holdings Limited

Terra Firma Symonds Street Limited
Professional Practice Brokers Limited
Woodstructure Homes Limited
Lambton Distributors Limited

Eldred Holdings Limited

Castlematin Properties Limited

Fremlin Holdings Limited

Airfast Agencies Limited

Janet Batten Dinnerware Limited
Successful Investments (No. 11) Limited
Compmail Limited

Turnbull & Jones Limited

Yucatan Coffee Lounge Limited

Kuros Investments Limited

Portal-Lock (N.Z.) Limited

Computer Recruitment Manager Limited
Wiggins Teape New Zealand Limited
Gloria Engineering Co. Limited
Elizabeth Harold (3) Limited

Maori Fisheries Corporation Limited

M. L. NIA, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Nursing Connexions Limited

Cephas Properties (11 Church Street)
Limited

Superannuitants Insurance Services Limited

Capital Publishing Systems Limited

Picasso Graphics Limited

Kapiti Coast Garage Doors Limited

Koola Sales (1989) Limited

Baldwin Boyle Barnett Limited

Beauchamp Funeral Home Limited

Intermark New Zealand Limited

Maria Construction Limited

Tasman Steel Holdings Limited

Terra Firma CPD Limited

Capital Mac Centre Limited

Gepras Holdings Limited

Omahi Distributors Limited

Jarden Morgan Investment Services Limited

Coastal Decor (1989) Limited

Ives Plumbing Limited

Intelcom Services Limited

Hidcote Gardens Limited

Gigi Fashionware Limited

Datamail Limited

Cory Sub Six Limited

Hassakis Investments Limited

The Plaza Pakuranga Limited

Kingsley Heights Projects Limited

CRS Management Limited

North Broken Hill NZ Limited

Kennan Scrap Metals Limited

Craig Sly Limited

Taima Fisheries Limited

Company

WN.

WN.

WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.

WN

WN

WN

No.
441678

339767

447405
271230
421323
418096
028067
312959
389845

. 431883
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.

005993
421913
322601
026241
426771
021699
441008
446278

. 322217
WN.
WN.
WN.
. 351255
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.
WN.

028878
037710
423491

000638
029239
411163
029189
281738
028414
021279
440385
275065

No. 206

Date of
Change

5/10/89
13/10/89

5/10/89
4/10/89
12/10/89
12/10/89
10/10/89
4/10/89
20/10/89
17/10/89
18/10/89
6/10/89
15/8/89
4/10/89
1/11/89
1/11/89
27/10/89
30/10/89
27/10/89
3/11/89
1/11/89
27/10/89
1/11/89
11/10/89
26/10/89
1/11/89
26/10/89
4/7/89
20/10/89
25/10/89
30/10/89
26/10/89

cc21565

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name
Baker Property Management Company
Limited
Weldex Engineering Services Limited
Owens Group (Consultants) Limited
New Zealand Contracting Co. Limited
Bake Holdings (No. 13) Limited
Gwyer Holdings Limited
Jerbil Enterprises Limited
Hadfield-Sparkes Motors (Papakura) Limited
Anatron Holdings Limited
McCallum Management Services Limited
Evermore Enterprises Limited
Electra Mechanics (1975) Limited
The Gift Rooms (1984) Limited
Exportise International Limited
Glenrickard Gardens Limited
Natandola Shelf No. 5 Limited
Etretat Investments Ltd.
Voyage Twenty Six Limited

Bowring Imperial Limited
Level Forty-Eight Limited

New Name

Famkanco Construction Limited

Profile Classic Vehicles Limited

Union Airways Limited

Cumberworld Contracting Limited

Metro Weed Control Limited

Wendys Supa Sundaes 1989 Limited

Bahagia Industries Ltd.

L. & C. Craft Limited

The In-Store Couponing Company Limited

McCallum Consultants Limited

Withers & Robinson Limited

Calypso Electra Industries Limited

B.G. & D.G. Neville-White Limited

Business Systems Holdings Limited

Phillips Fox Limited

Kenton Trading Limited

Amstrad Limited

Balloon Expedition Company of New Zealand
Limited

Bowring Imperial Crookbain Limited

E H Cave (1989} Limited

Company

No.

AK. 298749

AK. 099955
AK. 087711
AK. 059872
AK. 445767
AK. 442132
AK. 111838
AK. 099029
AK. 398406
AK. 359361
AK. 436790
AK. 095052
AK. 255957
AK. 322024
AK. 390052
AK. 436857
AK. 436602
AK. 417664

AK. 387001
AK. 352134

Date of
Change

1/11/89

25/10/89
26/10/89
30/10/89
31/10/89
1/11/89
27/10/89
3/11/89
1/11/89
1/11/89
1/11/89
1/11/89
3/11/89
3/11/89
3/11/89
1/11/89
31/10/89
1/11/89

27/10/89
27/10/89



