cc21565

		_	
	N/ N/	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 40 Limited	Nursing Connexions Limited	WN. 441678	5/10/89
Bundaberg Investments Limited	Cephas Properties (11 Church Street) Limited	WN. 339767	13/10/89
Back Space Limited	Superannuitants Insurance Services Limited	WN. 447405	5/10/89
Monsoon Trading Limited	Capital Publishing Systems Limited	WN. 271230	4/10/89
Shepherd Investments Limited	Picasso Graphics Limited	WN. 421323	12/10/89
Harbour Maintenance Limited	Kapiti Coast Garage Doors Limited	WN. 418096	12/10/89
Garence Associates Limited	Koola Sales (1989) Limited	WN. 028067	10/10/89
Acumen Public Relations Limited	Baldwin Boyle Barnett Limited	WN. 312959	4/10/89
Coham Funeral Services Limited	Beauchamp Funeral Home Limited	WN. 389845	20/10/89
Vinnell Investments Limited	Intermark New Zealand Limited	WN. 431883	17/10/89
Jones Construction (Wanganui) Limited	Maria Construction Limited	WN. 005993	18/10/89
Siren Holdings Limited	Tasman Steel Holdings Limited	WN. 421913	6/10/89
Terra Firma Symonds Street Limited	Terra Firma CPD Limited	WN. 322601	15/8/89
Professional Practice Brokers Limited	Capital Mac Centre Limited	WN. 026241	4/10/89
Woodstructure Homes Limited	Gepras Holdings Limited	WN. 426771	1/11/89
Lambton Distributors Limited	Omahi Distributors Limited	WN. 021699	1/11/89
Eldred Holdings Limited	Jarden Morgan Investment Services Limited	WN. 441008	27/10/89
Castlematin Properties Limited	Coastal Decor (1989) Limited	WN. 446278	30/10/89
Fremlin Holdings Limited	Ives Plumbing Limited	WN. 322217	27/10/89
Airfast Agencies Limited	Intelcom Services Limited	WN. 028878	3/11/89
Janet Batten Dinnerware Limited	Hidcote Gardens Limited	WN. 037710	1/11/89
Successful Investments (No. 11) Limited	Gigi Fashionware Limited	WN. 423491	27/10/89
Compmail Limited	Datamail Limited	WN. 351255	1/11/89
Turnbull & Jones Limited	Cory Sub Six Limited	WN. 000638	11/10/89
Yucatan Coffee Lounge Limited	Hassakis Investments Limited	WN. 029239	26/10/89
Kuros Investments Limited	The Plaza Pakuranga Limited	WN. 411163	1/11/89
Portal-Lock (N.Z.) Limited	Kingsley Heights Projects Limited	WN. 029189	26/10/89
Computer Recruitment Manager Limited	CRS Management Limited	WN. 281738	4/7/89
Wiggins Teape New Zealand Limited	North Broken Hill NZ Limited	WN. 028414	20/10/89
Gloria Engineering Co. Limited	Kennan Scrap Metals Limited	WN. 021279	25/10/89
Elizabeth Harold (3) Limited	Craig Sly Limited	WN. 440385	30/10/89
Maori Fisheries Corporation Limited	Taima Fisheries Limited	WN. 275065	26/10/89
M. L. NIA, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
•			cc21565

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Baker Property Management Company Limited	Famkanco Construction Limited	AK. 298749	1/11/89
Weldex Engineering Services Limited	Profile Classic Vehicles Limited	AK. 099955	25/10/89
Owens Group (Consultants) Limited	Union Airways Limited	AK. 087711	26/10/89
New Zealand Contracting Co. Limited	Cumberworld Contracting Limited	AK. 059872	30/10/89
Bake Holdings (No. 13) Limited	Metro Weed Control Limited	AK. 445767	31/10/89
Gwyer Holdings Limited	Wendys Supa Sundaes 1989 Limited	AK. 442132	1/11/89
Jerbil Enterprises Limited	Bahagia Industries Ltd.	AK. 111838	27/10/89
Hadfield-Sparkes Motors (Papakura) Limited	L. & C. Craft Limited	AK. 099029	3/11/89
Anatron Holdings Limited	The In-Store Couponing Company Limited	AK. 398406	1/11/89
McCallum Management Services Limited	McCallum Consultants Limited	AK. 359361	1/11/89
Evermore Enterprises Limited	Withers & Robinson Limited	AK. 436790	1/11/89
Electra Mechanics (1975) Limited	Calypso Electra Industries Limited	AK. 095052	1/11/89
The Gift Rooms (1984) Limited	B.G. & D.G. Neville-White Limited	AK. 255957	3/11/89
Exportise International Limited	Business Systems Holdings Limited	AK. 322024	3/11/89
Glenrickard Gardens Limited	Phillips Fox Limited	AK. 390052	3/11/89
Natandola Shelf No. 5 Limited	Kenton Trading Limited	AK. 436857	1/11/89
Etretat Investments Ltd.	Amstrad Limited	AK. 436602	31/10/89
Voyage Twenty Six Limited	Balloon Expedition Company of New Zealand Limited	AK. 417664	1/11/89
Bowring Imperial Limited	Bowring Imperial Crookbain Limited	AK. 387001	27/10/89
Level Forty-Eight Limited	E H Cave (1989) Limited	AK. 352134	27/10/89